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October 3 de 1992

Medellín - Colombia
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www.tomaspuerta.com

TomyPuerta
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Tomy Puerta
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Started in motocross on a Yamaha PW 50, at 4 years 
old. Raced until 2006, winning four Regional Cham-
pionships, one National Championship and finished 
second in a Latin American on a Kawasaki KX 60. 

 ·Started road racing on a Yamaha DT 125, at 14 
years old, winning three National Championships 
and two Regionals. 

 ·Began his career in the USA competing in Super-
moto in categories 85 cc and 450 cc. 

Continues to race Supermoto in Florida, USA and 
qualified for Red Bull AMA U.S. Rookies Cup 2008. 

 HISTORY

2006

1996 2007



Race
Barber Motorsports Park
Infineon Raceway
Road America
Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca Race 1
Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca Race 2
Mid-Ohio Raceway
Virgina International Raceway
Road Atlanta
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca
Indianapolis | USA - Riders Cup 
Valencia | Spain - Riders Cup 

State
Alabama
California
Wisconsin
California
California
Ohio
Virginia
Georgia
Indiana
California
Indiana
Spain

Position
21
2
7
6
4
6

14
7
4
6

15
9

 ·Continued LTD Racing Team, running in the 
AMA SuperSport class in the 600cc, took second 
place twice and third place twice. 

·He finished third in the overall ranking of the 
US East Coast with 211 points. 

 ·Took second place in the final race (shoot out)

 ·He was chosen as one of the 10 best 
american riders to  compete in the european 
final in Valencia, Spain. 

 ·Chosen to be part of Red Bull AMA U.S. 
Rookies Cup 2009, which was cancelled. 

2008

Red Bull AMA U.S. Rookies Cup 2008 Race Results

 ·Started racing in CCS Championship Cup Series 
with Team Desmomaniacs - Ducati Miami, track re-
cord made in Jennings, Florida and won 11 races.
 ·Joined the Team LTD Racing “Living The Dream”, 
to race in the AMA SuperSport class in 600cc where  
he managed to get third in Daytona. 

2009

2010



2011  ·For third year, is part of the Team LTD Racing, racing 
the AMA championship, in SuperSport 600 cc.

 ·He finished third in the overall ranking of the U.S. East 
Coast with 132 points.

 ·Finished in third place on general clasification from 
USA East Cost, with 231 points. 

Race
Daytona International Speedway
Infineon Raceway
Miller Motorsports Park
Road América (pole position)
Barber Motorsports Park
Mid-Ohio Sports Car
Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca
New Jersey Motorsports Park

Race
Daytona International Speedway
Triumph Big Kahuna Atlanta
Infineon Raceway
Miller Motorsports Park
Road America
Barber Motorsports Park
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course
Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca
New Jersey Motorsports Park
Homestead-Miami Speedway
NOLA Motorsports Park

City/State
Daytona Beach, FL
Sonoma, CA
Tooele, UT
Elkhart Lake, WI
Birmingham, AL
Course Lexington, OH
Monterrey, CA
Millville, NJ

City/State
Daytona Beach, FL
Braselton, GA
Sonoma, CA
Tooele, UT
Elkhart Lake, WI
Birmingham, AL
Lexington, OH
Monterrey, CA
Millville, NJ
Homestead, FL
New Orleans, LA

Pos
2
2
---
3
8
3
---

Bike

Pos
6
7
3
---
4
3

Crash
---
7
2
4

Pos
1
2
4

Bike
Crash

7
2
6

Pos
4
9
4
4
5
6
5
8
3
3
3

AMA Supersport 2011

AMA Supersport 2012

2012  ·Joined a new team, RoadRace Factory, and competed 
in AMA Pro Racing SuperSport 600cc class. 



Race
Barber Motorsports Park
Road America
Barber Motorsports Park
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course
Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca
Miller Motorsports Park
New Jersey Motorsports Park

City / State
Daytona Beach, FL
Elkhart Lake, WI
Birmingham, AL
Lexington, OH
Monterrey, CA
Tooele, UT
Millville, NJ

Pos
5
4
2
1
2
3
3

Pos
1
3
3

Bike
---
2
1

 ·For second year is part of RoadRace   
Factory / Red Bull Team, racing AMA 
600cc SuperSport. 

2013

AMA Supersport 2013

 ·Its crowned AMA SuperSport National 
Champion 2013. Winning west and overall 
championships. 

2014  ·For third year is part of the RoadRace Factory / Red 
Bull Team, running the  AMA championship in Daytona 
SportBike 600cc category. 

 ·Rank 11th in the overall standings 2014 of AMA Daytona SportBike 600cc 
championship. Won the “Saddleman Rookie of the year” award. 

·He competed in the last two races of the British SuperBike Championship 
2014: October 3 to 5 in Silverstone and october 17 to 19 in Brands Hatch. 

Race
Daytona International Speedway
Road America
Barber Motorsports Park
Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course
New Jersey Motorsports Park

City / State
Daytona Beach, FL
Elkhart Lake, WI
Birminham, AL
Monterrey, CA
Lexington, OH
Millville, NJ

Pos
Bike

7
10

Crash
11

Crash

Pos
---
5
10
---
9

Bike

AMA Daytona SportBike 2014



2015  ·For the forth year in a row, he is part of the RoadRace 
Factory team, racing the MotoAmerica championship in 
600cc SuperSport.

 · Fifth position in the overall standings of 600cc SuperSport 
category, MotoAmerica championship 2015.

Race
Circuit Of The Americas
Road Atlanta
Virginia International Raceway
Road America
Barber Motorsports Park
Miller Motorsports Park
Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
New Jersey Motosports Park

City/State
Austin, Texas
Braselton, Georgia
Danville, Virginia
Elkhart Lake, Wisconsin
Birmingham, Alabama
Tooele, Utah
Monterey, California
Indianapolis, Indiana
Millville, New Jersey

Pos
---
4
5
5
6
6
---
---

14 (crash)

Pos
Bike

5
6
2
5
6
5

12 (crash)
11 (crash)

MotoAmerica 600cc SuperSport

LATINAMERICAN CHAMPION
SUPERBIKE 2015



2016

Race
Road Atlanta

Race
February 12 - 14
April 30 - May 1
August 6 - 7
October 8 - 9
December 17 - 18

City/State
Braselton,GA 

Clasif.
Crash
Pole position
Pole position
Pole position
Pole position

Pos
6

Pos
1
2
1
1
1

Pos
6

Pos
1
2
1
1
1

MotoAmerica 1000 cc Superbike

GP Colombia 1000 cc Superbike

New Lap Record at Tocancipá: 1:09.509

NATIONAL CHAMPION 
SUPERBIKE 2016



2017

Race
Laguna Seca

Race
April 8
May 28
September 3
October 15
December 10

City/State
Monterey, CA 

Clasif.
Pole position
Pole position
Pole position
Pole position
Pole position

Pos
Bike

Pos
1
1
1
1
1

Pos
Bike

Pos
1
1
1
1
1

MotoAmerica 1000 cc Superbike

GP Colombia 1000 cc Superbike

New Lap Record at Tocancipá: 1:09.064



Tomas Puerta is a motorcyclist who came to 
the AMA SuperSport 600cc class, after com-
peting in Colombia with excellent results in 
motocross, supermoto, road race, and to race 
in Red Bull AMA U.S. Rookies Cup 2008 and 
compete in the CCS championship. Since 
2009 he competed in AMA SuperSport 600cc 
class and in 2014 in Daytona Sportbike 600cc 
class, in 2015 he competed at MotoAmerica 
championship in Supersport 600 cc class 
and at Superbike Latinamerican, in 2016 at 
Colombian GP in Superbike class and a few 
races of MotoAmerica championship. He has 
had important results thanks to the support of 
those who believed in his talent coupled with 
his effort, dedication, hard work, optimism 
and love for motorcycles. 

He offers the availability of sponsorship for 
your company, carrying your logo on the 
leathers, helmet and bike, with press cover-

SPONSORS

ADVERTISING OFFER

SPONSORS

age, with high flow of visitors in his website 
and social networks, plus the ability to use 
his image in promotional and merchandising 
and a host of media that reach the public with 
dynamic energy and enjoy the wide world of 
the motorcycle industry and sport. Besides, 
the possibility of his persona appearance at 
important events for your company. 

Institutions, companies and individuals 
who have supported Tomas in these years 
of expertise are satisfied and proud of what 
they have accomplished together with the 
representation of a young talent that is a 
good example of perseverance, discipline 
and effort to achieve the goal. 

Together they have created something im-
portant in the motorcylce industry and the 
world of sport that has been reflected in the 
media and the results for both sides. 

Tomás Puerta V.
Tel 239 85 64
Cra 37 ·57-70 Apto 302 Medellín - Colombia
Celular 3148103690 - 3132939507
tomaspuertaprensa@gmail.com
www.tomaspuerta.com

CONTACT

WITH 12 PILOTS BETWEEN 9 AND 15 YEARS.
SPONSORED BY BRANDS AND SUPPORTED BY TOMÁS.

TVS APACHE RACING CUP
CREATED THE SCHOOL

2017




